
Student ID Name Course Total Fees Fees Paid Balance Payment Status Last Payment Date Next Due Date
S001 Anjali Sharma ADIT ₹15,000 ₹10,000 ₹5,000 Not Paid 20-Mar-25 15-Apr-25
S002 Rohit Verma CCC ₹3,000 ₹3,000 ₹0 Paid 18-Mar-25 -
S003 Pooja Yadav Tally with GST ₹6,000 ₹2,000 ₹4,000 Not Paid 22-Mar-25 10-Apr-25
S004 Aman Gupta Office Auto. ₹5,000 ₹5,000 ₹0 Paid 25-Mar-25
S005 Kritika Singh ADIT ₹16,000 ₹7,000 ₹8,000 Not Paid 10-Mar-25 10-Apr-25
S006 Deepak Meena CCC ₹3,000 ₹1,500 ₹1,500 Not Paid 28-Mar-25 20-Apr-25
S007 Simran Kaur HTML & CSS ₹4,000 ₹4,000 ₹0 Paid 15-Mar-25 -
S008 Rajeev Saini CorelDRAW ₹5,000 ₹2,500 ₹2,500 Not Paid 30-Mar-25 25-Apr-25
S009 Meena Kumari DCA ₹10,000 ₹10,000 ₹0 Paid 12-Mar-25 -
S010 Arjun Rawat ADIT ₹15,000 ₹12,000 ₹3,000 Not Paid 25-Mar-25
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Student Fees Status



Reg. No Registration Date Name Father's Name Gender Course Contact No. Email Address DOB ID Proof
R001 20-Mar-25 Anjali Sharma Rajesh Sharma F ADIT 9876543210 anjali@example.com New Colony, Jaipur 15-Jul-03 Aadhar Card
R002 21-Mar-25 Rohit Verma Suresh Verma M CCC 9876501234 rohitv@example.com Shastri Nagar, Delhi 10-Feb-01 Voter ID
R003 22-Mar-25 Pooja Yadav Mahesh Yadav F Tally with GST 9876123456 poojay@example.com Patel Nagar, Kanpur 23-May-02 Aadhar Card
R004 23-Mar-25 Aman Gupta Ramesh Gupta M Office Auto. 9812345678 amangupta@example.com Civil Lines, Lucknow 30-Nov-00 PAN Card
R005 25-Mar-25 Kritika Singh Devendra Singh F ADIT 9898765432 kritikas@example.com MG Road, Bhopal 18-Mar-04 Aadhar Card
R006 26-Mar-25 Deepak Meena Dinesh Meena M CCC 9800012345 deepakm@example.com Sector 4, Noida 12-Sep-02 Voter ID
R007 26-Mar-25 Simran Kaur Harpreet Kaur F HTML & CSS 9823456701 simrank@example.com Model Town, Ludhiana 5-Jan-03 Aadhar Card
R008 27-Mar-25 Rajeev Saini Om Prakash Saini M CorelDRAW 9845671234 rajeevs@example.com Gopalpura, Jaipur 1-Dec-00 Driving License
R009 28-Mar-25 Meena Kumari Balram Kumari F DCA 9888888888 meenak@example.com Ratanpur, Patna 15-Oct-99 Aadhar Card
R010 29-Mar-25 Arjun Rawat Lokesh Rawat M ADIT 9877777777 arjunr@example.com Tilak Nagar, Agra 8-Aug-01 PAN Card
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ID Student Name
1 Arun
2 Mohan
3 Sohan



Roll No Name Course Semester 1 Semester 2 Total Marks Percentage Result
101 Anjali Sharma ADIT 165 176
102 Rohit Verma CCC 115 120
103 Pooja Yadav Tally 180 174
104 Aman Gupta ADIT 87 78
105 Kritika Singh ADIT 145 158
106 Deepak Meena CCC 100 105
107 Simran Kaur HTML 173 177
108 Rajeev Saini Corel 138 144
109 Meena Kumari DCA 123 123
110 Arjun Rawat ADIT 157 164
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